L I T H I U M - I O N  B A T T E R I E S
Company Introduction
NPP Power focuses on R&D, manufacturing and sales of traditional and new energy products, including
valve-regulated lead-acid batteries and lithium batteries.
At present, the company has five A to Z manufacturing plants, four in China (Dongguan, Guangzhou,
Henan and Hunan) and one in Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam. NPP Power has sales offices all over mainland
China and overseas sales subsidiaries in North America, Europe, and Africa. It has built a truly global
manufacturing, distribution, marketing and after-sales service network.

 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
LFP3.2-6 3,2V 6Ah 10A 18A 2.8V 3.65V 1.2A 0,31 kg 47x47x101
LFP6.4-6 6,4V 6Ah 10A 18A 5.6V 7.3V 1.2A 0,45 kg 70x47x96
LFP6.4-12 6,4V 12Ah 20A 36A 5.6V 7.3V 2.4A 0,85 kg 151x50x93
LFP12.8-6 12,8V 6Ah 10A 18A 11.2V 14.6V 1.2A 0,8 kg 151x65x97
LFP12.8-12 12,8V 12Ah 20A 36A 11.2V 14.6V 2.4A 1,35 kg 151x65x97
LFP12.8-18 12,8V 18Ah 20A 54A 11.2V 14.6V 3.6A 2,09 kg 151x99x99
LFP12.8-24 12,8V 24Ah 30A 72A 11.2V 14.6V 4.8A 2,9 kg 181x77x168
LFP12.8-30 12,8V 30Ah 30A 90A 11.2V 14.6V 6A 3,46 kg 181x77x168
LFP12.8-40 12,8V 40Ah 80A 120A 11.2V 14.6V 8A 5,9 kg 198x166x170
LFP12.8-50 12,8V 50Ah 100A 150A 11.2V 14.6V 10A 7,6 kg 198x166x170
LFP12.8-60 12,8V 60Ah 120A 180A 11.2V 14.6V 12A 7,6 kg 198x166x170
LFP12.8-65 12,8V 65Ah 120A 195A 11.2V 14.6V 13A 7,6 kg 198x166x170
LFP12.8-70 12,8V 70Ah 150A 210A 11.2V 14.6V 14A 9 kg 229x138x208
LFP12.8-80 12,8V 80Ah 150A 240A 11.2V 14.6V 16A 10 kg 260x168x209
LFP12.8-90 12,8V 90Ah 150A 270A 11.2V 14.6V 18A 10,6 kg 260x168x209
LFP12.8-100 12,8V 100Ah 200A 300A 11.2V 14.6V 20A 12,5 kg 330x172x215
LFP12.8-120 12,8V 120Ah 200A 360A 11.2V 14.6V 24A 14,3 kg 330x172x215
LFP12.8-135 12,8V 135Ah 200A 405A 11.2V 14.6V 27A 15 kg 330x172x215
LFP12.8-150 12,8V 150Ah 200A 450A 11.2V 14.6V 30A 16 kg 330x172x215
LFP12.8-160 12,8V 160Ah 200A 480A 11.2V 14.6V 32A 18,4 kg 330x172x215
8 9
LFP Series
LFP Series
Battery
Model
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacity
 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
(LxWxH) mm
LFP25.6-6 25.6V 6Ah 10A 18A 22.4V 29.2V 1.2A 1,6 kg 181x77x168
LFP25.6-12 25.6V 12Ah 20A 36A 22.4V 29.2V 2.4A 2,9 kg 181x77x168
LFP25.6-18 25.6V 18Ah 30A 54A 22.4V 29.2V 3.6A 5,6 kg 198x166x170
LFP25.6-24 25.6V 24Ah 30A 72A 22.4V 29.2V 4.8A 5,6 kg 198x166x170
LFP25.6-30 25.6V 30Ah 60A 90A 22.4V 29.2V 6A 7,1 kg 198x166x170
LFP25.6-35 25.6V 35Ah 60A 105A 22.4V 29.2V 7.0A 9,45 kg 229x138x208
LFP25.6-40 25.6V 40Ah 40A 120A 22.4V 29.2V 8.0A 9,8 kg 229x138x208
LFP25.6-50 25.6V 50Ah 100A 150A 22.4V 29.2V 10A 11,9 kg 330x172x215
LFP25.6-60 25.6V 60Ah 100A 180A 22.4V 29.2V 12A 14,3 kg 330x172x215
LFP25.6-70 25.6V 70Ah 100A 210A 22.4V 29.2V 14A 16,7 kg 330x172x215
LFP25.6-75 25.6V 75Ah 100A 234A 22.4V 29.2V 15.0A 17,9 kg 330x172x215
LFP25.6-100 25.6V 100Ah 200A 300A 22.4V 29.2V 20A 21,5 kg 483x170x240
LFP25.6-120 25.6V 120Ah 200A 360A 22.4V 29.2V 24A 27,1 kg 483x170x240
LFP25.6-150 25.6V 150Ah 200A 450A 22.4V 29.2V 30A 36,4 kg 522x240x218
LFP25.6-200 25.6V 200Ah 200A 600A 22.4V 29.2V 40A 42 kg 522x240x218
LFP51.2-12 51.2V 12Ah 20A 36A 44.8V 58.4V 2.4A 5,8 kg 198x166x170
LFP51.2-18 51.2V 18Ah 30A 54A 44.8V 58.4V 3.6A 10,3 kg 330x172x215
LFP51.2-24 51.2V 24Ah 30A 72A 44.8V 58.4V 4.8A 12,7 kg 330x172x215
LFP51.2-30 51.2V 30Ah 60A 90A 44.8V 58.4V 6A 15,1 kg 330x172x215
LFP51.2-35 51.2V 35Ah 50A 105A 44.8V 58.4V 7.0A 17,5 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-40 51.2V 40Ah 100A 120A 44.8V 58.4V 8A 24,4 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-45 51.2V 45Ah 100A 135A 44.8V 58.4V 9A 24,4 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-50 51.2V 50Ah 100A 150A 44.8V 58.4V 10A 28,8 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-60 51.2V 60Ah 120A 180A 44.8V 58.4V 12A 29,2 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-70 51.2V 70Ah 150A 210A 44.8V 58.4V 14A 34 kg 483x170x240
LFP51.2-80 51.2V 80Ah 150A 240A 44.8V 58.4V 16A 40,4 kg 522x240x218
LFP51.2-100 51.2V 100Ah 200A 300A 44.8V 58.4V 20A 42 kg 522x240x218
Battery
Model
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacity
 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
LFP12.8-200 12,8V 200Ah 200A 600A 11.2V 14.6V 40A 21,5 kg 522x240x218
LFP12.8-250 12,8V 250Ah 200A 600A 11.2V 14.6V 50A 28 kg 522x240x218
LFP12.8-300 12,8V 300Ah 200A 600A 11.2V 14.6V 60A 34,7 kg 522x240x218
LFP12.8-400 12,8V 400Ah 200A 600A 11.2V 14.6V 80A 37,5 kg 522x240x218
11
Applications
Characteristics
Design Features

Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
[LxWxH] mm
Height*
LFR25.6-50 25,6V 50Ah 100A 150A 22,4V 29,2V 10A 23,3 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR25.6-100 25,6V 100Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 20A 26,9 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR25.6-150 25,6V 150Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 30A 39,2 kg 442x480x222 5U
LFR25.6-200 25,6V 200Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 40A 46,3 kg 442x480x222 5U
LFR25.6-300 25,6V 300Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 60A 68,2 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR25.6-400 25,6V 400Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 80A 88,6 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR25.6-500 25,6V 500Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 100A 111,5 kg 442x650x311 7U
LFR25.6-600 25,6V 600Ah 100A 300A 22,4V 29,2V 100A 125,5 kg 442x650x311 7U
LFR38.4-50 38,4V 50Ah 100A 150A 33,6V 43,8V 10A 24,2 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR38.4-100 38,4V 100Ah 100A 300A 33,6V 43,8V 20A 35,6 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR38.4-150 38,4V 150Ah 100A 300A 33,6V 43,8V 30A 54,8 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR38.4-200 38,4V 200Ah 100A 300A 33,6V 43,8V 40A 68,2 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR38.4-300 38,4V 300Ah 100A 300A 33,6V 43,8V 60A 97,8 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR51.2-35 51,2V 35Ah 100A 105A 44,8V 58,4V 7A 22,9 kg 442x480x178 7U
LFR51.2-50 51,2V 50Ah 100A 150A 44,8V 58,4V 10A 28,7 kg 442x480x178 4U
LFR51.2-100 51,2V 100Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 20A 46 kg 442x480x222 5U
LFR51.2-150 51,2V 150Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 30A 73,5 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR51.2-200 51,2V 200Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 40A 85 kg 442x480x311 7U
LFR51.2-250 51,2V 250Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 50A 115 kg 442x650x311 7U
LFR51.2-300 51,2V 300Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 60A 125,5 kg 442x650x311 7U
Certifications
Compliant to: IEC 62133-2
UN38.3
12 13

Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
[LxWxH] mm
Height*
LFR12.8-50 C20 12,8V 50Ah 20A 60A 10.8V 14.6V 10A 10 kg 442x421x44.5 1U
LFR12.8-50 C30 12,8V 50Ah 30A 90A 10.8V 14.6V 10A 10 kg 442x421x44.5 1U
LFR12.8-50 C60 12,8V 50Ah 60A 150A 10.8V 14.6V 10A 10 kg 442x421x44.5 1U
LFR12.8-50 C120 12,8V 50Ah 120A 150A 10.8V 14.6V 10A 10 kg 442x421x44.5 1U
LFR12.8-100 C20 12,8V 100Ah 20A 80A 10.8V 14.6V 20A 17 kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR12.8-100 C30 12,8V 100Ah 30A 100A 10.8V 14.6V 20A 17 kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR12.8-100 C60 12,8V 100Ah 60A 180A 10.8V 14.6V 20A 17 kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR12.8-100 C120 12,8V 100Ah 120A 250A 10.8V 14.6V 20A 17 kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR12.8-100 C200 12,8V 100Ah 200A 300A 10.8V 14.6V 20A 17 kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR12.8-150 C20 12,8V 150Ah 20A 80A 10.8V 14.6V 30A 23 kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR12.8-150 C30 12,8V 150Ah 30A 100A 10.8V 14.6V 30A 23 kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR12.8-150 C60 12,8V 150Ah 60A 180A 10.8V 14.6V 30A 23 kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR12.8-150 C120 12,8V 150Ah 120A 250A 10.8V 14.6V 30A 23 kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR12.8-150 C20 12,8V 150Ah 200A 350A 10.8V 14.6V 30A 23 kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR12.8-200 C20 12,8V 200Ah 20A 80A 10.8V 14.6V 40A 27 kg 442x421x178 4U
LFR12.8-200 C30 12,8V 200Ah 30A 100A 10.8V 14.6V 40A 27 kg 442x421x178 4U
LFR12.8-200 C60 12,8V 200Ah 60A 180A 10.8V 14.6V 40A 27 kg 442x421x178 4U
LFR12.8-200 C120 12,8V 200Ah 120A 250A 10.8V 14.6V 40A 27 kg 442x421x178 4U
LFR12.8-200 C200 12,8V 200Ah 200A 350A 10.8V 14.6V 40A 27 kg 442x421x178 4U

Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
Height*
LFR38.4-24 C30 38,4V 24Ah 30A 72A 32.4V 43.8V 4.8A 13kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR38.4-24 C50 38,4V 24Ah 50A 72A 32.4V 43.8V 4.8A 13kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR38.4-30 C30 38,4V 30Ah 30A 90A 32.4V 43.8V 6A 14kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR38.4-30 C50 38,4V 30Ah 50A 90A 32.4V 43.8V 6A 14kg 442x421x89 2U
LFR38.4-40 C30 38,4V 40Ah 30A 90A 32.4V 43.8V 8A 17.5kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR38.4-40 C50 38,4V 40Ah 50A 120A 32.4V 43.8V 8A 17.5kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR38.4-40 C80 38,4V 40Ah 80A 120A 32.4V 43.8V 8A 17.5kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR38.4-50 C30 38,4V 50Ah 30A 90A 32.4V 43.8V 10A 21kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR38.4-50 C50 38,4V 50Ah 50A 150A 32.4V 43.8V 10A 21kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR38.4-50 C80 38,4V 50Ah 80A 150A 32.4V 43.8V 10A 21kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR48-50 C30 48V 50Ah 30A 90A 40.5V 54.6V 10A 25kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR48-50 C50 48V 50Ah 50A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 10A 25kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR48-50 C80 48V 50Ah 80A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 10A 25kg 442x421x133 3U
LFR Series - Storage Power
Battery

Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
Height*
LFR48-100 C50 48V 100Ah 50A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 20A 52 kg 442x421x222 5U
LFR48-100 C80 48V 100Ah 80A 240A 40.5V 54.6V 20A 52 kg 442x421x222 5U
LFR48-100 C120 48V 100Ah 120A 300A 40.5V 54.6V 20A 52 kg 442x421x222 5U
LFR48-100 C200 48V 100Ah 200A 450A 40.5V 54.6V 20A 52 kg 442x421x222 5U
LFR48-150 C50 48V 150Ah 50A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 30A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-150 C80 48V 150Ah 80A 240A 40.5V 54.6V 30A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-150 C120 48V 150Ah 120A 300A 40.5V 54.6V 30A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-150 C200 48V 150Ah 200A 450A 40.5V 54.6V 30A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-200 C50 48V 200Ah 50A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 40A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-200 C80 48V 200Ah 80A 240A 40.5V 54.6V 40A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-200 C120 48V 200Ah 120A 300A 40.5V 54.6V 40A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-200 C200 48V 200Ah 200A 450A 40.5V 54.6V 40A 65 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-300 C50 48V 300Ah 50A 150A 40.5V 54.6V 60A 95 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-300 C80 48V 300Ah 80A 240A 40.5V 54.6V 60A 95 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-300 C120 48V 300Ah 120A 300A 40.5V 54.6V 60A 95 kg 442x421x311 7U
LFR48-300 C200 48V 300Ah 200A 450A 40.5V 54.6V 60A 95 kg 442x421x311 7U
*Rack Unit: 1U = 44.45 mm (EC 60297-3-108:2014)

Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Pack
Qty
[pcs]
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
LFR96-50 96V 50Ah 100A 150A 84V 110V 10A 2 218 kg 600x600x1200
LFR96-100 96V 100Ah 200A 300A 84V 110V 20A 2 218 kg 600x600x1200
LFR96-150 96V 150Ah 200A 450A 84V 110V 30A 2 218 kg 600x600x1200
LFR96-200 96V 200Ah 200A 600A 84V 110V 40A 2 218 kg 600x600x1200
LFR96-250 96V 250Ah 200A 600A 84V 110V 50A 2 276 kg 600x800x1200
LFR96-300 96V 300Ah 200A 600A 84V 110V 60A 2 303 kg 600x800x1200
LFR96-400 96V 400Ah 200A 600A 84V 110V 80A 2 381 kg 600x800x1500
LFR96-500 96V 500Ah 200A 600A 84V 110V 100A 2 450 kg 600x800x1500
LFR192-18 192V 18Ah 30A 54A 168V 219V 3,6A 4 97 kg 600x600x1200
LFR192-24 192V 24Ah 30A 72A 168V 219V 4,8A 4 107 kg 600x600x1200
LFR192-30 192V 30Ah 60A 90A 168V 219V 6A 4 112 kg 600x600x1200
LFR192-40 192V 40Ah 80A 120A 168V 219V 8A 4 145 kg 600x600x1200
LFR192-50 192V 50Ah 100A 150A 168V 219V 10A 4 158 kg 600x600x1200
LFR192-100 192V 100Ah 200A 300A 168V 219V 20A 4 248 kg 600x600x1500
LFR192-150 192V 150Ah 200A 450A 168V 219V 30A 4 344 kg 600x600x1500
LFR192-200 192V 200Ah 200A 600A 168V 219V 40A 4 386 kg 600x600x1500
LFR192-250 192V 250Ah 200A 600A 168V 219V 50A 4 500 kg 600x800x1500
LFR192-300 192V 300Ah 200A 600A 168V 219V 60A 4 519 kg 600x800x1500
LFR192-400 192V 400Ah 200A 600A 168V 219V 80A 4 662 kg 800x800x1500
LFR240-18 240V 18Ah 36A 54A 210V 274V 3,6A 5 45 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-24 240V 24Ah 48A 72A 210V 274V 4,8A 5 56 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-30 240V 30Ah 60A 90A 210V 274V 6A 5 71 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-40 240V 40Ah 80A 120A 210V 274V 8A 5 149 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-50 240V 50Ah 100A 150A 210V 274V 10A 5 158 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-100 240V 100Ah 200A 300A 210V 274V 20A 5 268 kg 600x600x1200
LFR240-150 240V 150Ah 200A 450A 210V 274V 30A 5 430 kg 600x800x1500
LFR240-200 240V 200Ah 200A 600A 210V 274V 40A 5 505 kg 600x600x1800
LFR240-250 240V 250Ah 200A 600A 210V 274V 50A 5 650 kg 600x600x1800
LFR240-300 240V 300Ah 200A 600A 210V 274V 60A 5 778 kg 600x800x1800
LFR240-400 240V 400Ah 200A 600A 210V 274V 80A 5 980 kg 1200x600x1600
LFR384-24 384V 24Ah 48A 60A 336V 438V 4A 8 128 kg 600x600x1200
LFR384-30 384V 30Ah 60A 90A 336V 438V 6A 8 156 kg 600x600x1200
LFR384-50 384V 50Ah 100A 150A 336V 438V 10A 8 238 kg 600x600x1200
LFR384-100 384V 100Ah 200A 300A 336V 438V 20A 8 566 kg 600x600x1500x2
LFR384-150 384V 150Ah 200A 450A 336V 438V 30A 8 686 kg 600x800x1800
LFR384-200 384V 200Ah 200A 600A 336V 438V 40A 8 792 kg 600x600x1500x2
LFR384-300 384V 300Ah 200A 600A 336V 438V 60A 8 1118 kg 1200x600x1600
LFR384-400 384V 400Ah 200A 600A 336V 438V 80A 8 1395 kg 1200x600x1600
LFR384-500 384V 500Ah 200A 600A 336V 438V 100A 8 1680 kg 1200x600x1800
LFR384-600 384V 600Ah 200A 600A 336V 438V 120A 8 2006 kg 1200x800x1800
Certifications
Compliant to: IEC 62133-2
UN38.3
20 21

 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
LFC48-24 C20 48V 24Ah 20A 60A 42V 54,7V 4,8A 11,5 kg 215x183x165
LFC48-24 C30 48V 24Ah 30A 60A 42V 54,7V 4,8A 11,5 kg 215x183x165
LFC48-24 C45 48V 24Ah 45A 60A 42V 54,7V 4,8A 11,5 kg 215x183x165
LFC48-30 C45 48V 30Ah 45A 90A 42V 54,7V 6A 14,0 kg 280x183x165
LFC48-40 C60 48V 40Ah 60A 120A 42V 54,7V 8A 19,0 kg 270x235x175
LFC48-50 C60 48V 50Ah 60A 150A 42V 54,7V 10A 23,8 kg 300x235x175
LFC48-60 C60 48V 60Ah 60A 180A 42V 54,7V 12A 26,0 kg 370x235x175
LFC60.8-24 C30 60,8V 24Ah 30A 60A 53V 69V 4,8A 14,5 kg 310x183x165
LFC60.8-24 C60 60,8V 24Ah 60A 60A 53V 69V 4,8A 14,5 kg 310x183x165
LFC60.8-30 C30 60,8V 30Ah 30A 90A 53V 69V 6A 17,5 kg 350x183x165
LFC60.8-30 C30 60,8V 30Ah 60A 90A 53V 69V 6A 17,5 kg 350x183x165
LFC60.8-40 C60 60,8V 40Ah 60A 120A 53V 69V 8A 24,0 kg 310x205x240
LFC60.8-50 C60 60,8V 50Ah 60A 150A 53V 69V 10A 30,0 kg 380x215x225
LFC60.8-60 C60 60,8V 60Ah 60A 180A 53V 69V 12A 33,0 kg 380x215x270
LFC60.8-70 C60 60,8V 70Ah 60A 180A 53V 69V 14A 40,5 kg 365x235x270
LFC60.8-80 C60 60,8V 80Ah 60A 180A 53V 69V 16A 47,5 kg 560x310x200
LFC73.6-24 C30 73,6V 24Ah 30A 60A 64V 84V 4,8A 16,8 kg 280x215x165
LFC73.6-24 C60 73,6V 24Ah 60A 60A 64V 84V 4,8A 16,8 kg 280x215x165
LFC73.6-30 C30 73,6V 30Ah 30A 90A 64V 84V 6A 20,5 kg 345x215x165
LFC73.6-30 C60 73,6V 30Ah 60A 90A 64V 84V 6A 20,5 kg 345x215x165
LFC73.6-40 C60 73,6V 40Ah 60A 120A 64V 84V 8A 27,6 kg 375x230x180
LFC73.6-50 C60 73,6V 50Ah 60A 150A 64V 84V 10A 34,8 kg 340x230x270
LFC73.6-60 73,6V 60Ah 60A 180A 64V 84V 12A 38,5 kg 365x235x270
LFC73.6-70 73,6V 70Ah 80A 210A 64V 84V 12A 48,5 kg 520x340x160
LFC73.6-80 73,6V 80Ah 60A 180A 64V 84V 12A 48,5 kg 235x310x430
LFC64-24 64V 24Ah 30A 60A 56V 73V 4,8A 15,5 kg 310x183x165
LFC64-24 64V 24Ah 60A 60A 56V 73V 4,8A 15,5 kg 310x183x165
LFC64-30 64V 30Ah 30A 90A 56V 73V 6A 18,5 kg 350x183x165
LFC64-30 64V 30Ah 60A 90A 56V 73V 6A 18,5 kg 350x183x165
LFC64-40 64V 40Ah 60A 120A 56V 73V 8A 25 kg 310x205x240
LFC64-50 64V 50Ah 60A 150A 56V 73V 10A 31,2 kg 380x215x225
LFC64-60 64V 60Ah 60A 180A 56V 73V 12A 34,5 kg 380x215x270
LFC64-70 64V 70Ah 60A 180A 56V 73V 14A 40,5 kg 365x235x270
LFC64-80 64V 80Ah 60A 180A 56V 73V 16A 47,5 kg 560x310x200
LFC76.8-24 76,8V 24Ah 30A 60A 67V 87,6V 4,8A 16,8 kg 280x215x165
LFC76.8-24 76,8V 24Ah 50A 60A 67V 87,6V 4,8A 16,8 kg 280x215x165
LFC76.8-30 76,8V 30Ah 30A 90A 67V 87,6V 6A 21 kg 345x215x165
LFC76.8-30 76,8V 30Ah 50A 90A 67V 87,6V 6A 21 kg 345x215x165
LFC76.8-40 76,8V 40Ah 50A 120A 67V 87,6V 8A 28,2 kg 300x230x240
LFC76.8-50 76,8V 50Ah 50A 150A 67V 87,6V 10A 35,9 kg 365x230x270
LFC76.8-60 76,8V 60Ah 50A 150A 67V 87,6V 12A 40 kg 365x230x270
LFC76.8-70 76,8V 70Ah 80A 210A 67V 87,6V 14A 48,5 kg 520x340x160
Certifications
Compliant to: IEC 62133-2
UN38.3
23

 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
LFC12.8-12 12,8V 12Ah 20A 30A 11,2V 14,6V 2,4A 1,17 kg 140x70x80
LFC12.8-18 12,8V 18Ah 36A 54A 11,2V 14,6V 3,6A 2,34 kg 140x135x80
LFC12.8-24 12,8V 24Ah 40A 60A 11,2V 14,6V 4,8A 2,34 kg 140x135x80
LFC12.8-30 12,8V 30Ah 60A 90A 11,2V 14,6V 6A 4,09 kg 200x140x80
LFC12.8-35 12,8V 35Ah 70A 105A 11,2V 14,6V 7A 4,67 kg 235x140x80
LFC12.8-40 12,8V 40Ah 80A 120A 11,2V 14,6V 8A 5,26 kg 270x140x80
LFC12.8-45 12,8V 45Ah 90A 135A 11,2V 14,6V 9A 5,84 kg 270x180x80
LFC12.8-50 12,8V 50Ah 100A 150A 11,2V 14,6V 10A 6,42 kg 320x140x100
LFC12.8-60 12,8V 60Ah 120A 180A 11,2V 14,6V 12A 7,31 kg 270x210x80
LFC12.8-80 12,8V 80Ah 160A 240A 11,2V 14,6V 16A 9,64 kg 200x175x150
LFC25.6-12 25,6V 12Ah 20A 30A 22,4V 29,2V 2,4A 2,34 kg 140x135x80
LFC25.6-18 25,6V 18Ah 30A 45A 22,4V 29,2V 3,6A 3,50 kg 200x140x80
LFC25.6-24 25,6V 24Ah 40A 60A 22,4V 29,2V 4,8A 4,67 kg 270x140x80
LFC25.6-30 25,6V 30Ah 60A 90A 22,4V 29,2V 6A 8,18 kg 270x200x80
LFC25.6-35 25,6V 35Ah 70A 105A 22,4V 29,2V 7A 9,34 kg 270x240x80
LFC25.6-40 25,6V 40Ah 80A 120A 22,4V 29,2V 8A 10,51 kg 270x270x80
LFC25.6-50 25,6V 50Ah 100A 150A 22,4V 29,2V 10A 12,85 kg 330x270x80
22
Applications
Characteristics
Design Features

Rated
Capacity
 Discharge
Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight Container
LFC11.1-8N 11,1V 8Ah 16A 24A 8,4V 12,6V 1,6A 0,54kg without
LFC11.1-10N 11,1V 10Ah 20A 30A 8,4V 12,6V 2A 0,675kg without
LFC11.1-12N 11,1V 12Ah 24A 36A 8,4V 12,6V 2,4A 0,81kg without
LFC11.1-14N 11,1V 14Ah 28A 42A 8,4V 12,6V 2,8A 0,945kg without
LFC11.1-16N 11,1V 16Ah 32A 48A 8,4V 12,6V 3,2A 1,08kg without
LFC11.1-18N 11,1V 18Ah 36A 54A 8,4V 12,6V 3,6A 1,215kg without
LFC11.1-20N 11,1V 20Ah 40A 60A 8,4V 12,6V 4A 1,35kg without
LFC11.1-24N 11,1V 24Ah 48A 72A 8,4V 12,6V 4,8A 1,62kg without
LFC11.1-26N 11,1V 26Ah 52A 78A 8,4V 12,6V 5,2A 1,755kg without
LFC11.1-30N 11,1V 30Ah 60A 90A 8,4V 12,6V 6A 2,025kg without
LFC11.1-32N 11,1V 32Ah 64A 96A 8,4V 12,6V 6,4A 2,16kg without
LFC11.1-35N 11,1V 35Ah 70A 105A 8,4V 12,6V 7A 2,16kg without
LFC11.1-40N 11,1V 40Ah 80A 120A 8,4V 12,6V 8A 2,7kg without
LFC11.1-45N 11,1V 45Ah 90A 135A 8,4V 12,6V 9A 2,7kg without
LFC11.1-50N 11,1V 50Ah 100A 150A 8,4V 12,6V 10A 2,7kg without
LFC11.1-60N 11,1V 60Ah 120A 180A 8,4V 12,6V 12A 3,645kg without
LFC11.1-8 11,1V 8Ah 16A 24A 8,4V 12,6V 1,6A 1,34kg Yes
LFC11.1-10 11,1V 10Ah 20A 30A 8,4V 12,6V 2A 1,475kg Yes
LFC11.1-12 11,1V 12Ah 24A 36A 8,4V 12,6V 2,4A 1,61kg Yes
LFC11.1-14 11,1V 14Ah 28A 42A 8,4V 12,6V 2,8A 1,745kg Yes
LFC11.1-16 11,1V 16Ah 32A 48A 8,4V 12,6V 3,2A 1,88kg Yes
LFC11.1-18 11,1V 18Ah 36A 54A 8,4V 12,6V 3,6A 2,015kg Yes
LFC11.1-20 11,1V 20Ah 40A 60A 8,4V 12,6V 4A 2,15kg Yes
LFC11.1-24 11,1V 24Ah 48A 72A 8,4V 12,6V 4,8A 2,42kg Yes
LFC11.1-26 11,1V 26Ah 52A 78A 8,4V 12,6V 5,2A 2,555kg Yes
LFC11.1-30 11,1V 30Ah 60A 90A 8,4V 12,6V 6A 2,825kg Yes
LFC11.1-32 11,1V 32Ah 64A 96A 8,4V 12,6V 6,4A 2,96kg Yes
LFC11.1-35 11,1V 35Ah 70A 105A 8,4V 12,6V 7A 2,96kg Yes
LFC11.1-40 11,1V 40Ah 80A 120A 8,4V 12,6V 8A 3,5kg Yes
LFC11.1-45 11,1V 45Ah 90A 135A 8,4V 12,6V 9A 3,5kg Yes
LFC11.1-50 11,1V 50Ah 100A 150A 8,4V 12,6V 10A 3,5kg Yes
LFC11.1-60 11,1V 60Ah 120A 180A 8,4V 12,6V 12A 4,645kg Yes
24
Applications
Characteristics
Design Features

Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Terminal
WxH
Weight
(g)
Charge
voltage(V) BMS
Cycle life and
condition 0.5C
100%DOD, 80%EOL
LPC3.7-7.5 7 500 8.0 145 66,5 9.00 10x10 190 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-8 8 000 7.0 145 66,5 9.70 10x10 210 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-10 10 000 6.0 145 66,5 12.00 10x10 260 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25°0.5C
LPC3.7-12 12 000 6.0 145 66,5 14.00 10x10 320 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-15 15 000 5.0 170 113 9.00 20x10 380 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-20A 20 000 4.0 170 113 11.50 20x10 480 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-20B 20 000 4.0 182 154 8.20 20x10 480 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-20C 20 000 4.0 165 148 9.30 20x10 480 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-25A 25 000 3.0 165 148 11.70 20x10 580 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-25B 25 000 3.0 182 154 9.80 20x10 580 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-30A 30 000 2.0 182 154 12.00 20x10 680 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-30B 30 000 2.0 165 148 13.80 20x10 680 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
LPC3.7-33.5 33 500 2.0 182 154 13.50 20x10 720 4.2V upon request 3200 @ 25° 0.5C
NPP Factory
Lagos, Nigeria
Rotterdam, The Netherlands
Overseas Branch